ltem # 451

Deluxe Peanut Butter Chocolate Mix

Mutrition Facts Panel

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1/4 cup (30g)

Amount per serving

Calories 160

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 8g 12%
Saturated Fat 4g 20%
Trans Fat Og

Chalesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 80mg 4%,

Total Carbohydrate 189 6%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Total Sugars 10g

Includes Bg Added Sugars 168%

Protein 4g

|

Witamin O Omcg 0%

Calcium 20mog 2%

Iron 0.7mg 4%

Petassium 110mg 2%
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Ingredients
Peanuts [Peanuts, Canola Qil, 5alt], Peanut Butter Buttons [Sugar, Partially Defatted Peanuts, Hydrogenated Vegetable Gil
(Palm Kernel and Soybean Qil), Corn Syrup Solids, Dextrose, Contains 2% or Less of: Palm Kernel Qil, Corn Syrup, Artificial
Color (Yellow & Lake, Yellow 5 Lake, Red 40 Lake, Blue 1 Lake), Cornstarch, Salt, Confectioner’s Glaze, Lecithin (Soy), Modified
Cornstarch, Carnauba Wax, Vanillin, Artificial Flavor, Milk], Mini Peanut Buthter Cups [Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter,
Chocolate Liquor, Dry Whole Milk, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla Extract), Peanut Butter (Peanuts), Sugar, Palm Kernel Qil, Lactose,
Corn Starch, Salt, Soy Lecithin {(an emulsifier])], Pretzel Balls [Enriched Wheat Flour (contains lron as Ferrous Sulfate, Miacin,
Thiamine Mononitrate [Vitamin B1], Riboflavin [Witamin B2], Folic Acid), Sunflower or Canola or Rice Gil, Salt, Malt Syrup and
Yeast], Peanut Butter Drops [Sugar, Palm Kernel, and Palm Qil, Partially Defatted Peanut Flour, Monfat Dry Milk Solids,
Peanuts, Anhydrous Dextrose, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), and 5alt], Semisweet Chocolate Drops [Sugar, Chocoolate Liguor,

Cocoa Butter, 5oy Lecithin (an emulsifier), and Vanilla Extract].

Allergens
CONTAINS MILK, PEANUT, SOY, WHEAT.

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT USES: PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, MILK,
WHEAT, SESAME, AND SOY.



